Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofll

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas EBENZING

Sincronizar

Por. imbarcati: 025
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Nr.| Serie inel
e v
001 RO 19 604731
002 RO 20 744687
003 RO 20 744962
004 RO 217 511687
005 RO 21 511675
006 RO 22 428213
007 RO 22 428218
008 RO 22 428240
009 RO 22 428219
010 RO 22 428232
011 RC 22 428236
012 RO 22 428214
013 RO 22 428212
014 RO 22 428220
015 RO 22 428237
016 RO 21 511668
017 RO 21 511671
018 RO 16 571678
019 RO 18 1174028
020 RO 21 511651
021 RO 22 428239
022 RO 22 428222
023 RO 21 511693
024 RO 217 511658
025 RC 21 511654
—--+——
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: RO-04.01 s
: BENZING 48202271 SWw-4.5 HW-7.2
BENZTING

==

Cod

Loc lansare :

Data lansarii :
Columbofil <

Longitudine

08.06.23 07:10:58 GPS
08.06.23 07:10:58 +000
08.06.23 07:10:58

Nr.inel
Senzor

DAB81CC1
DA786163
DACD583A
DAB81CE3
DASCBCC6
DAD6BFA4
DAEAB352
DA7D3C4cC
DAT3DE42
DAOF9E28
DAS740E0
DADDFS584
DAES80C3
DAGBAES]
DABB1E29
DAB81DIC
DAC852ER
DACASDOA
DAS50A1F
DAB81D4E
DASCFE14
DAB81C71
DA93499F
DAT73084B
DAFS5A6C

Data

Ora

07:11313
0T s 13227
07:11:40
0721757
07:12:09
07:12:31
07213313
0713220
07:13:26
07:13:35
07:13:44
07:13:52
07:13:58
07:14:05
07:14:12
07:14:23
07:14:30
07:74:43
07:14:51
07:15:08
Q7215215
07:15:24
07:15:34
0715342
07:15:49

Comisia control

Olteanu Traian

: +026.58.45,8
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Imbarcare/Desigilare

concurs

026472

Serie ceas
Autorizare :
Express G

: 241831
80000FF3
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